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Sr. 
No. 

First Name Father First Name Category Roll 
Number 

Marks 

1 BIJENDER Krishan Haryana General Open 1608270278 70 

2 VIJENDER Ram Tirath Haryana General Open 1608270888 70 

3 shahid islamuddin BC Class B 1608270761 70 

4 WAZIR KARTAR Haryana General Open 1608270936 69 

5 SANJAY ATTAR Haryana General Open 1608270723 68 

6 SANDEEP DULI Haryana General Open 1608270708 67 

7 SUNIL` RAVI Haryana General Open 1608270820 65 

8 Sarvjeet Samarjeet Haryana General Open 1608270739 64 

9 kapil Bishamber All India Open Category 1608270408 64 

10 VIJENDER RAM KISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270887 64 

11 LALIT PRITAM BC Class B 1608270439 64 

12 vivek rajender Haryana General Open 1608270930 64 

13 Shrishti Rajinder Haryana General Open 1608270115 63 

14 KAVITA SATBIR SINGH BC Class A 1608270048 63 

15 RAHUL JAGJIT Haryana General Open 1608270602 63 

16 navdeep RAVINDER Haryana General Open 1608270511 63 

17 AMIT JAIPAL Haryana General Open 1608270181 62 

18 SUBRAMANIAN SOMASUNDARAM Haryana General Open 1608270784 62 

19 VIKASH SUBHASH Haryana General Open 1608270906 62 

20 KIRAN vedpal Haryana General Open 1608270049 62 

21 VIKAS RAJPAL Economic Backward Class 1608270892 62 

22 NASEEB MAHINDER Haryana General Open 1608270507 62 

23 HANSRAJ NAHAR SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270351 61 

24 VIKASH DHIRENDRA All India Open Category 1608270905 61 

25 ANIL KRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270210 60 

26 Anil Azad Haryana General Open 1608270211 60 

27 shivashish Rajender All India Open Category 1608270766 60 

28 Varun Jagdish Haryana General Open 1608270869 60 

29 pawan inder Haryana General Open 1608270583 60 

30 NARESH KRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270500 60 

31 Raman Gaje Singh Haryana General Open 1608270639 60 

32 RAJESH JAI NARAIN Haryana General Open 1608270618 60 

33 ASHWINI DAYANAND Haryana General Open 1608270259 59 

34 SUJAN NAR SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270791 59 

35 SUNIL MAHAVIR Haryana General Open 1608270810 59 

36 RAKIB islamuddin BC Class B 1608270637 59 

37 Prateek Ishwar Haryana General Open 1608270592 59 

38 BRIJKISHORE UMED SINGH BC Class A 1608270283 58 

39 Ajay Roshan Haryana General Open 1608270162 58 

40 Pawan Sh. Dharam Haryana General Open 1608270582 58 

41 PARMOD KUMAR PARAS RAM Haryana General Open 1608270559 58 

42 NEERAJ SUNDER Haryana General Open 1608270525 58 
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43 abhishek kadam singh Haryana General Open 1608270151 58 

44 ASHISH Ramesh Haryana General Open 1608270243 58 

45 VISHVENDER VED Haryana General Open 1608270929 58 

46 Surendra Rajendra Haryana General Open 1608270832 58 

47 PARDEEP RAJENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270547 58 

48 RAMESHWAR SHIS Haryana General Open 1608270650 58 

49 SANJAY KUMAR RANJIT SINGH BC Class A 1608270730 57 

50 Anil shamsher Physically Handicapped 1608270212 57 

51 JAI BEGRAJ SINGH All India Open Category 1608270378 57 

52 Naveen Satbir Singh All India Open Category 1608270512 56 

53 Vijay Om Scheduled Caste 1608270878 56 

54 Bhim Shayam Haryana General Open 1608270269 56 

55 NIDHI ML Haryana General Open 1608270069 56 

56 Krishan RAM KUMAR BC Class A 1608270423 56 

57 kavinder jagbir Haryana General Open 1608270421 56 

58 AMIT SATBIR Haryana General Open 1608270188 56 

59 SURENDER RAJ Haryana General Open 1608270827 56 

60 GAURAV DEVINDER Haryana General Open 1608270336 56 

61 AMITA RAJENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270001 56 

62 PARMJEET RAJBIR Haryana General Open 1608270556 55 

63 Chander Ram Haryana General Open 1608270285 55 

64 SURENDER OM Haryana General Open 1608270826 55 

65 joginder Baljeet Haryana General Open 1608270403 55 

66 Uttam SAMUNDER Haryana General Open 1608270868 55 

67 ROHIT BHAGAT Haryana General Open 1608270685 55 

68 
SAGAR BHUPENDER 

KADYAN 
Haryana General Open 1608270697 55 

69 PAWAN JAI Haryana General Open 1608270579 55 

70 MAHENDER DHARAM Haryana General Open 1608270445 55 

71 amit mansingh Haryana General Open 1608270194 55 

72 Lalit Ram Sarup Haryana General Open 1608270438 55 

73 raja nagender rajpal singh Haryana General Open 1608270606 54 

74 SUSHILA PURAN MAL Haryana General Open 1608270133 54 

75 Rakesh Rajender Haryana General Open 1608270632 54 

76 VIRENDER VEDPAL Haryana General Open 1608270924 54 

77 HARBIR JAI Haryana General Open 1608270352 54 

78 Ranbir Raghubir Haryana General Open 1608270651 54 

79 satish kumar JARNAIL Haryana General Open 1608270751 54 

80 Kaptan Brahma Scheduled Caste 1608270410 54 

81 RAVINDER HAWA SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270666 54 

82 ARUN JASWANT BC Class A 1608270228 54 

83 Umesh Sauran Scheduled Caste 1608270862 54 

84 OMDEV ANIL JAIN Haryana General Open 1608270543 53 

85 NAVEEN JAI KARAN Scheduled Caste 1608270520 53 

86 RAVI ANAND Scheduled Caste 1608270657 53 
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87 BHUWAN Subhash Haryana General Open 1608270276 53 

88 Somnath Shyam Lal BC Class A 1608270772 53 

89 Kavinder Dharmpal Haryana General Open 1608270420 53 

90 SWEETY SITA RAM BC Class A 1608270135 53 

91 Parteek Jaipal Haryana General Open 1608270560 53 

92 Lalit MAHESH Haryana General Open 1608270440 53 

93 Vivek Sunder Haryana General Open 1608270931 53 

94 SUNIL PYARE LAL Haryana General Open 1608270811 53 

95 HARPREET JASBIR Haryana General Open 1608270361 53 

96 naveen dharamvir singh Haryana General Open 1608270516 53 

97 VIKAS MOHINDER Haryana General Open 1608270899 52 

98 UPENDRA Late RAM Haryana General Open 1608270866 52 

99 Saurabh Jagdish Haryana General Open 1608270759 52 

100 NARENDER DAYANAND Scheduled Caste 1608270496 52 

101 VANITA RAMESH Haryana General Open 1608270139 52 

102 SONU SATBIR Haryana General Open 1608270777 52 

103 GEETA MAKHAN Haryana General Open 1608270030 52 

104 KULWANT BHIM Haryana General Open 1608270435 52 

105 Yesh Ram All India Open Category 1608270939 52 

106 KULDEEP RAMESH Haryana General Open 1608270427 52 

107 SUKHVIR MEHAR Haryana General Open 1608270793 52 

108 Vivek Kishan All India Open Category 1608270932 52 

109 KULDEEP SHER Haryana General Open 1608270428 52 

110 SUJATA SOMVEER Haryana General Open 1608270122 52 

111 MANU MAHAVIR Haryana General Open 1608270469 52 

112 PAWAN UMED SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270575 52 

113 ABHIMANYU Ashwani Haryana General Open 1608270147 52 

114 Pramod Balwant BC Class A 1608270590 52 

115 VIRENDER LAL Haryana General Open 1608270923 51 

116 VIPIN SATVIR SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270919 51 

117 SATISH BALBIR Haryana General Open 1608270744 51 

118 RUPINDER GURUBACHAN Haryana General Open 1608270103 51 

119 KULDIP AZAD Haryana General Open 1608270432 51 

120 NAVEEN RAJPAL Haryana General Open 1608270514 51 

121 SITENDER TEJ RAM Scheduled Caste 1608270771 51 

122 SUDHIR RAMEHAR Haryana General Open 1608270788 51 

123 SHRIKANT PARTAP Scheduled Caste 1608270767 51 

124 sudhir Brij Haryana General Open 1608270789 51 

125 Rakesh RAMAVTAR BC Class A 1608270626 51 

126 Vikram Prabhash Haryana General Open 1608270908 51 

127 vidur Chandram Haryana General Open 1608270874 51 

128 AMAN KUMAR RAM NARAIN Haryana General Open 1608270176 51 

129 vedpal omparkash Haryana General Open 1608270872 51 

130 GOVIND RANVEER Haryana General Open 1608270343 51 

131 VINOD DALIP SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270916 51 
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132 NARESH MAHENDER BC Class B 1608270501 51 

133 JITENDER kartar Haryana General Open 1608270397 51 

134 SANJEEV OM Haryana General Open 1608270735 51 

135 SUNIL SANGWAN HARI CHAND - 1608270819 50 

136 nitish mahender Haryana General Open 1608270538 50 

137 Aman Anshul Haryana General Open 1608270175 50 

138 ANITA AJIT Haryana General Open 1608270005 50 

139 Naveen shamsher Haryana General Open 1608270515 50 

140 ASHISH KALAM Haryana General Open 1608270240 50 

141 SUNJAY HUCKEM Haryana General Open 1608270821 50 

142 SURENDER BISHAMBER Scheduled Caste 1608270829 50 

143 VIJAY RAMESH Haryana General Open 1608270875 50 

144 SURESH RAM NARAIN BC Class B 1608270834 50 

145 BHUPENDER MAI RAM Haryana General Open 1608270271 50 

146 vikas dhanna BC Class A 1608270900 50 

147 navita JAGDISH Scheduled Caste 1608270065 50 

148 ASHWANI KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270258 50 

149 Anil Hukam Chand Scheduled Caste 1608270200 50 

150 Dharam Balli Haryana General Open 1608270317 50 

151 AJAY CHOPRA BISAMBER DAYAL Scheduled Caste 1608270167 50 

152 OM INDER Haryana General Open 1608270540 50 

153 
ANU RAJESHWAR 

DAYAL 
Haryana General Open 1608270013 50 

154 SUMER TARA Haryana General Open 1608270795 50 

155 NISHANT VINOD Haryana General Open 1608270534 49 

156 KULDEEP RAMPHAL Scheduled Caste 1608270430 49 

157 VIKAS JAI PARKASH Haryana General Open 1608270896 49 

158 RAMESH PREM Haryana General Open 1608270642 49 

159 CHANDER JAGDISH BC Class B 1608270287 49 

160 VIRENDER DHARAM Haryana General Open 1608270922 49 

161 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM CHANDER Haryana General Open 1608270738 49 

162 ASHISH ROHTAS Haryana General Open 1608270242 49 

163 RAJESH MAHABIR SINGH BC Class A 1608270611 49 

164 SURINDER SINGH SHRI KRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270842 49 

165 amit devender Haryana General Open 1608270193 49 

166 SUNIL MAHAVIR BC Class B 1608270812 49 

167 RAVINDER DAYA NAND Haryana General Open 1608270668 49 

168 POOJA JAGDISH BC Class A 1608270078 49 

169 jasvir rattan Haryana General Open 1608270387 49 

170 JEETENDER ANUP Haryana General Open 1608270391 49 

171 Aman Jai Haryana General Open 1608270173 49 

172 GHANSHYAM THANA Haryana General Open 1608270339 49 

173 Aditya JASMER Haryana General Open 1608270155 49 

174 JYOTI MURARI LAL All India Open Category 1608270040 49 

175 ANIL KUMAR MANOHAR LAL Economic Backward Class 1608270213 49 
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176 
SURENDER 
KUMAR 

SHRIKRISHAN 
BONDWAL 

BC Class A 1608270830 49 

177 SUMER HOKAM Haryana General Open 1608270796 49 

178 NARENDER SH. MASTAN Haryana General Open 1608270490 48 

179 Ajay Dalip Haryana General Open 1608270159 48 

180 Satish Sube Haryana General Open 1608270750 48 

181 ASHISH suraj bhan singh Haryana General Open 1608270237 48 

182 SANDEEP HARIRAM BC Class A 1608270712 48 

183 ANOOP SINGH RANVIR Scheduled Caste 1608270221 48 

184 SUNITA SHIV KUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270129 48 

185 RAJESH VED Economic Backward Class 1608270614 48 

186 NEERAJ RAM NIWAS Scheduled Caste 1608270526 48 

187 UTTAM ISHWAR Haryana General Open 1608270867 48 

188 INDER SEN B. Haryana General Open 1608270370 48 

189 RAJESH suresh Scheduled Caste 1608270612 48 

190 Deepak Surinder Haryana General Open 1608270308 48 

191 DEEPAK RAM SINGH BC Class A 1608270306 48 

192 RAJESH RAMPHAL All India Open Category 1608270615 48 

193 LAXMAN RANBIR BC Class B 1608270441 48 

194 TARVESH RAM MEHAR Haryana General Open 1608270854 48 

195 gaurav inder Haryana General Open 1608270338 48 

196 Ajay Dilbag Haryana General Open 1608270157 48 

197 Navdeep Umed Haryana General Open 1608270508 48 

198 UDHAM SANISH Haryana General Open 1608270858 48 

199 VIRENDER PAL HARI SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270925 48 

200 MEENA UMED Haryana General Open 1608270058 48 

201 AMIT Balwant Haryana General Open 1608270191 48 

202 bhoopendra MAHAVIR All India Open Category 1608270270 48 

203 REETU RAM SARUP Scheduled Caste 1608270093 48 

204 ANUJA SATYAVRAT All India Open Category 1608270015 47 

205 ASHOK MOHINDER BC Class A 1608270244 47 

206 Sumit zorawar Haryana General Open 1608270798 47 

207 Anita Satyawan BC Class A 1608270003 47 

208 UMESH RAJ KUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270861 47 

209 POOJA AMAR NATH Haryana General Open 1608270080 47 

210 MAHESH DESRAJ BC Class A 1608270448 47 

211 HARSH NARINDER BC Class A 1608270362 47 

212 NAVEEN KUMAR HARI RAM Haryana General Open 1608270522 47 

213 AJIT RAMKISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270168 47 

214 RAVINDER LOHIYA DALBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270673 47 

215 SAHIL JAPAN SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270698 47 

216 dinesh Jit BC Class A 1608270326 47 

217 RISHI BAL KRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270678 47 

218 JITENDER MOHINDER Haryana General Open 1608270399 47 

219 Hukam Bhagwan Dass Haryana General Open 1608270369 47 



Proposed Merit List of LL.B-3 Year (Evening) for the session 2016-17 
 

 

220 SUNITA RAM KUMAR Scheduled Caste 1608270130 47 

221 GURU HANS PAL DARSHAN BC Class A 1608270350 47 

222 RAJESH KUMAR RAMKUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270620 46 

223 DAVENDER MANIRAM Haryana General Open 1608270294 46 

224 NIKHIL N Haryana General Open 1608270531 46 

225 SUMAN RAMPHAL Haryana General Open 1608270125 46 

226 RAMESH JAI CHAND BC Class A 1608270644 46 

227 Rekha Mr.Nanak Haryana General Open 1608270094 46 

228 JAI BHAGWAN MEHAR LAL Haryana General Open 1608270379 46 

229 RAJESH Shri Krishan Haryana General Open 1608270610 46 

230 NARESH RAMDHARI Haryana General Open 1608270499 46 

231 SHWETA RAM KUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270117 46 

232 Rupali Satish Haryana General Open 1608270102 46 

233 Naresh Inder Haryana General Open 1608270498 46 

234 JITENDER RAM KUWAR Haryana General Open 1608270392 46 

235 Hari Mohan Jagdish BC Class B 1608270355 46 

236 Asha Devi Omparkash Haryana General Open 1608270016 46 

237 SATISH JAIPAL Haryana General Open 1608270747 46 

238 NAMAN RAM BHAGAT Haryana General Open 1608270486 46 

239 nitin ranbir Haryana General Open 1608270537 46 

240 SANDEEP KHUSHI RAM Haryana General Open 1608270704 46 

241 SURESH RADHEY BC Class A 1608270838 46 

242 BINESH RAM Scheduled Caste 1608270279 46 

243 NIRMALA SUGAN CHND Scheduled Caste 1608270072 46 

244 SEEMA KARAM Haryana General Open 1608270107 46 

245 RAJ RANDHIR Haryana General Open 1608270604 46 

246 ASHISH SUKHBIR Haryana General Open 1608270241 46 

247 Jyoti Ravinder All India Open Category 1608270042 46 

248 SANJEEV KAMAL SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270734 46 

249 SUDHIR BALWAN SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270786 46 

250 Karri Karri All India Open Category 1608270419 46 

251 Sahil Somesh Haryana General Open 1608270699 46 

252 
MANOJ KUMAR LATE. SH. 

RAJENDER SINGH 
BC Class A 1608270468 46 

253 VIMAL ASHOK Scheduled Caste 1608270909 46 

254 SANJEEV Ram BC Class A 1608270732 46 

255 SOMVIR KARAN Haryana General Open 1608270774 45 

256 JASBIR SINGH SURENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270385 45 

257 Parveen Hawa Scheduled Caste 1608270566 45 

258 PARDEEP RAVINDER Haryana General Open 1608270549 45 

259 VINEY BIJENDER Haryana General Open 1608270912 45 

260 PAWAN BHARAT Haryana General Open 1608270572 45 

261 SUNIL Bir singh Haryana General Open 1608270807 45 

262 Vikash Joginder Haryana General Open 1608270901 45 

263 Sandeep Diwan Haryana General Open 1608270702 45 
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264 ASHOK ROHTASH BC Class B 1608270251 45 

265 ASHOK ROHTASH BC Class B 1608270251 45 

266 NAVEEN RANBIR Physically Handicapped 1608270519 45 

267 BALRAJ MUKHTIAR Haryana General Open 1608270265 45 

268 ASHIMA VIRENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270017 45 

269 ASHOK KARAM BC Class A 1608270246 45 

270 RAJESH RANBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270617 45 

271 RAKESH NARESH BC Class A 1608270627 45 

272 ABHISHEK NORATA Haryana General Open 1608270150 45 

273 MOHAN RAM BC Class A 1608270471 45 

274 RAMESH ZILE Scheduled Caste 1608270643 44 

275 NITTIN JAIVEER Haryana General Open 1608270539 44 

276 OM DATT YAGYA BC Class A 1608270541 44 

277 ANIL KUMAR RAM BHAJ Haryana General Open 1608270214 44 

278 MUKESH SHRI BC Class B 1608270478 44 

279 VINOD fateh singh Scheduled Caste 1608270918 44 

280 MAHARAJA LAKHAN All India Open Category 1608270444 44 

281 AKSHAY VIGENDER Haryana General Open 1608270172 44 

282 Monika Anil Haryana General Open 1608270060 44 

283 GUNEET Brijmohan Haryana General Open 1608270347 44 

284 Archay Anar Haryana General Open 1608270227 44 

285 Praveen Ram Economic Backward Class 1608270594 44 

286 Himanshu Dharamveer BC Class A 1608270367 44 

287 PARMOD RAJENDER Scheduled Caste 1608270558 44 

288 RENU ARJUN Scheduled Caste 1608270098 44 

289 RAKESH RAMKUMAR Physically Handicapped 1608270634 44 

290 Jagvir Dalip BC Class A 1608270377 44 

291 VIJAY RAM BC Class B 1608270880 44 

292 SHRIKANT RATTAN Scheduled Caste 1608270768 44 

293 VIKAS RAJBIR Haryana General Open 1608270889 44 

294 VIKASH RANDHIR Haryana General Open 1608270902 44 

295 SANDEEP KUMAR OMPARKASH BC Class A 1608270720 44 

296 RAKESH suresh Scheduled Caste 1608270625 44 

297 Jai Bhagwan Sh. Shankar Lal Haryana General Open 1608270380 44 

298 mahesh manohar Haryana General Open 1608270450 44 

299 ANITA RAM Haryana General Open 1608270004 44 

300 SHRUTI ANIL Haryana General Open 1608270116 44 

301 Parveen Girdhari Haryana General Open 1608270567 44 

302 vivek balbir Haryana General Open 1608270934 44 

303 SOMVIR ISHWAR Haryana General Open 1608270773 44 

304 Gagandeep Surender BC Class A 1608270332 44 

305 NARENDER RISAL Scheduled Caste 1608270497 44 

306 ANITA SURENDER Haryana General Open 1608270007 44 

307 Sandeep Azad Haryana General Open 1608270709 44 

308 MANOJ BALBIR Haryana General Open 1608270465 44 
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309 SANDEEP KITAB SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270700 44 

310 sushil madan Scheduled Caste 1608270848 44 

311 RAVI KUMAR DHARMBIR SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270662 44 

312 PANKAJ RAM CHANDER Scheduled Caste 1608270545 44 

313 ASHOK ram Haryana General Open 1608270252 44 

314 RAKESH PRADEEP Scheduled Caste 1608270635 43 

315 VIJAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270884 43 

316 Prabhat Arjun Haryana General Open 1608270586 43 

317 SONU RAJKUMAR Scheduled Caste 1608270776 43 

318 POOJA RAJKAPOOR Scheduled Caste 1608270076 43 

319 GOPAL DHARAMBIR Scheduled Caste 1608270341 43 

320 PAWAN PREM Economic Backward Class 1608270576 43 

321 Varun Surender Haryana General Open 1608270870 43 

322 RAMESH MATHURA Scheduled Caste 1608270645 43 

323 SUMIT HARISH Haryana General Open 1608270799 43 

324 PARDEEP JAIKRISHAN All India Open Category 1608270551 43 

325 arun gulshan Haryana General Open 1608270233 43 

326 ARYAN MAHABIR Haryana General Open 1608270236 43 

327 
DEEPIKA NEE 
MIKU 

HAWA SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270025 43 

328 AKHALESH RAMESH All India Open Category 1608270171 43 

329 Nikesh Satbir BC Class A 1608270530 43 

330 DALBIR HARI Haryana General Open 1608270291 43 

331 Rakhee Rajender Haryana General Open 1608270090 43 

332 RAJAT Hukum Haryana General Open 1608270607 43 

333 DINESH RADHEY Haryana General Open 1608270325 43 

334 RAVINDER CHANDER Haryana General Open 1608270671 43 

335 RAMESH KUMAR MUNSHI RAM Haryana General Open 1608270648 43 

336 manoj rajender Haryana General Open 1608270467 43 

337 SUMIT Virender Haryana General Open 1608270801 43 

338 NARENDER PARTAP Haryana General Open 1608270493 43 

339 VIKAS SHAKTI SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270895 43 

340 kalpana Sube Haryana General Open 1608270044 43 

341 ANIL DHOOP Scheduled Caste 1608270209 43 

342 RUCHI DEV Haryana General Open 1608270101 43 

343 VINOD RANDHIR Scheduled Caste 1608270915 42 

344 SUNIL RAMPAL Haryana General Open 1608270809 42 

345 KESHAV RAMDHAN Economic Backward Class 1608270422 42 

346 REKHA KUMARI krishan chand BC Class A 1608270095 42 

347 SURESH MAHABIR BC Class A 1608270837 42 

348 SATVIR HARI RAM Haryana General Open 1608270753 42 

349 RATTAN KANIHIA Scheduled Caste 1608270653 42 

350 Pooja Tilak Haryana General Open 1608270079 42 

351 SUMIT SURESH Haryana General Open 1608270800 42 

352 SANJAY BALWAN SINGH Physically Handicapped 1608270725 42 
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353 Sandeep Deep Haryana General Open 1608270716 42 

354 Suvrat Sureshver All India Open Category 1608270849 42 

355 Suvrat Sureshver All India Open Category 1608270849 42 

356 JASVIR SINGH NAFE SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270388 42 

357 SUNEET KUMAR AMARJIT Haryana General Open 1608270805 42 

358 SANDEEP SATBIR Haryana General Open 1608270705 42 

359 Sewa Singh Dharambir Physically Handicapped 1608270760 42 

360 SUMMIT SHIV Haryana General Open 1608270803 42 

361 YUDHVEER VIJAY PAL Haryana General Open 1608270944 42 

362 PRINCE SUBHASH Haryana General Open 1608270597 42 

363 DEEPAK PREM SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270296 42 

364 SUNIL SEWA Scheduled Caste 1608270815 42 

365 SUNENA SURAT Scheduled Caste 1608270128 42 

366 TARUN MAHAVEER BC Class A 1608270853 42 

367 AMIT RAJBIR Haryana General Open 1608270186 42 

368 RISHI KEDAR Scheduled Caste 1608270677 42 

369 
SANDEEP SHRI BHAGWAN 

MALIK 
Haryana General Open 1608270714 41 

370 AMIT DALBIR Haryana General Open 1608270178 41 

371 SANDEEP RAMKUMAR - 1608270715 41 

372 KANWAR HARBHAJAN Haryana General Open 1608270406 41 

373 KANWAR HARBHAJAN Haryana General Open 1608270406 41 

374 Manjeet Raj Kumar Haryana General Open 1608270462 41 

375 SANDEEP KUMAR BALKISHAN Scheduled Caste 1608270718 41 

376 ANUP PAWAN Haryana General Open 1608270225 41 

377 Sunil Om Parkash BC Class B 1608270817 41 

378 HARENDER JAGDISH RAI Haryana General Open 1608270353 41 

379 GEETA M S Haryana General Open 1608270031 41 

380 SANJEET SARDAR Scheduled Caste 1608270731 41 

381 NAVEEN RAGHUNATH Haryana General Open 1608270513 41 

382 Sandeep Naresh BC Class A 1608270717 41 

383 ARUN RANVIR Scheduled Caste 1608270230 41 

384 SANJEEV MATADEEN BC Class B 1608270733 41 

385 AMAN RAVINDER Haryana General Open 1608270174 41 

386 RAKESH SHYAM Haryana General Open 1608270633 41 

387 VIJAY Rati BC Class B 1608270877 41 

388 Deepak Bhopal Haryana General Open 1608270309 41 

389 ANUPAM SATYA NARAIN Haryana General Open 1608270226 41 

390 Rajesh OM Haryana General Open 1608270619 41 

391 VIKAS RAMBIR Haryana General Open 1608270894 41 

392 Udit Jhamman Scheduled Caste 1608270859 41 

393 AJAY AZAD BC Class A 1608270164 41 

394 MANOJ ASHOK Haryana General Open 1608270464 41 

395 TRILOCK LALCHAND BC Class B 1608270856 41 

396 HIMANSHU Shri Haryana General Open 1608270366 41 
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397 PRAGATI RAMESH BC Class A 1608270082 41 

398 PRAVESH KAMAL Haryana General Open 1608270595 41 

399 PARVEEN BALBIR Haryana General Open 1608270563 41 

400 NEETI RAMESH Scheduled Caste 1608270067 41 

401 Vijender Daya Ram BC Class A 1608270886 41 

402 NIKITA RAM Haryana General Open 1608270070 41 

403 NARENDER VED Scheduled Caste 1608270495 41 

404 RAHUL GHANSHYAM Haryana General Open 1608270601 41 

405 KULVINDER PAWAN Haryana General Open 1608270434 41 

406 RAKESH PARDEEP Haryana General Open 1608270628 41 

407 TALEEM ISHAK BC Class B 1608270850 41 

408 Sunita Yash Scheduled Caste 1608270131 41 

409 Surya Vir SATYAVIR Haryana General Open 1608270843 41 

410 VINIT RAJ Haryana General Open 1608270914 41 

411 RAJESH KIRORIMAL BC Class A 1608270613 41 

412 Raj MAHABIR Haryana General Open 1608270603 41 

413 Pardeep Narender Haryana General Open 1608270552 41 

414 Lalit Ramesh BC Class A 1608270437 41 

415 BINDU Mahavir BC Class A 1608270021 40 

416 Pramit Prabodh All India Open Category 1608270588 40 

417 Kusum Suresh Kumar Haryana General Open 1608270051 40 

418 Umesh Dharam Pal Haryana General Open 1608270863 40 

419 RAVI KUMAR RAJ SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270663 40 

420 Amarjeet Ved Parkash Haryana General Open 1608270177 40 

421 Punit Mahinder Scheduled Caste 1608270599 40 

422 sumit JAGJIT Haryana General Open 1608270797 40 

423 Anil Kumar Chander Sawrup Haryana General Open 1608270215 40 

424 STALIN KANSHI Scheduled Caste 1608270780 40 

425 Vivek yadav Bijender BC Class B 1608270935 40 

426 Vivek yadav Bijender BC Class B 1608270935 40 

427 Pravesh Puran Haryana General Open 1608270596 40 

428 KARMVIR SATVIR Haryana General Open 1608270418 40 

429 SANJEEV MAHENDER Economic Backward Class 1608270737 40 

430 PARVEEN chand BC Class B 1608270564 40 

431 SAVITA JASWANT BC Class A 1608270106 40 

432 NAGENDER RAJENDER Haryana General Open 1608270485 40 

433 ANIL RAM Haryana General Open 1608270205 40 

434 SAGAR RAMESH BC Class A 1608270696 40 

435 INDERVESH MAHABIR SINGH BC Class A 1608270371 40 

436 EKTA J N BENIWAL Haryana General Open 1608270026 40 

437 RITU JAI DEV Haryana General Open 1608270100 40 

438 PARVEEN BALKRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270565 40 

439 Dr.Ashwini TARA CHAND Haryana General Open 1608270331 40 

440 sonu Balwan Economic Backward Class 1608270775 40 

441 BHUPINDER PHOOL Scheduled Caste 1608270275 40 
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442 RAJEEV KUMAR devi singh Haryana General Open 1608270609 40 

443 MOHIT BENIWAL SATYAVIR SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270476 39 

444 VEENA BALBIR Scheduled Caste 1608270142 39 

445 pooja Ramesh Haryana General Open 1608270081 39 

446 YUG SAGAR VINIT KUMAR BC Class A 1608270945 39 

447 vinita sushil Haryana General Open 1608270144 39 

448 BHAWANI BHOPAL Haryana General Open 1608270268 39 

449 PARDEEP JAGDISH Scheduled Caste 1608270550 39 

450 SUSHIL SULTAN BC Class A 1608270844 39 

451 Sunil Late Kartar Scheduled Caste 1608270818 39 

452 JYOTI RAJENDER BC Class B 1608270039 39 

453 SEEMA hazari Haryana General Open 1608270109 39 

454 GURNAM MAHINDER Scheduled Caste 1608270349 39 

455 Surinder Randhir Haryana General Open 1608270840 39 

456 Neeraj Roop Haryana General Open 1608270528 39 

457 Prerna Jai Scheduled Caste 1608270085 39 

458 NARENDER PREM Haryana General Open 1608270491 39 

459 JASBIR CHARAN Haryana General Open 1608270383 39 

460 HARIOM BALBIR Haryana General Open 1608270357 39 

461 REENA SATVIR Haryana General Open 1608270092 39 

462 Anoop Singh Banwari Scheduled Caste 1608270220 39 

463 RAMESH SAJJAN Haryana General Open 1608270646 39 

464 Deepak Ram All India Open Category 1608270310 39 

465 ASHOK RAMPHAL All India Open Category 1608270249 39 

466 SATBIR BANWARI Scheduled Caste 1608270741 39 

467 SUSHIL PHOOL Scheduled Caste 1608270846 39 

468 JYOTI BALWANT Haryana General Open 1608270041 39 

469 MOHIT RAMESH Haryana General Open 1608270475 39 

470 ANIL JIT RAM Haryana General Open 1608270202 39 

471 DEEPAK SHRI BHAGWAN Haryana General Open 1608270297 39 

472 
DR. SATISH 
SANGWAN 

DR. DAYA SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270330 38 

473 JITENDER ISHWAR Haryana General Open 1608270400 38 

474 Kapil Parmod BC Class A 1608270407 38 

475 DEVENDER Sh BHUP SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270313 38 

476 Reecha Devi Haryana General Open 1608270091 38 

477 Gaurav Satish Haryana General Open 1608270335 38 

478 AMIT NAFE Haryana General Open 1608270189 38 

479 Harish Amrit Haryana General Open 1608270359 38 

480 TARSEM RAM BC Class A 1608270852 38 

481 VIJAY SHAMSHER Haryana General Open 1608270881 38 

482 HARINDER HAWA Haryana General Open 1608270356 38 

483 NAVEEN BAHADUR SINGH BC Class B 1608270517 38 

484 Himanshi Om Haryana General Open 1608270034 38 

485 Ranbir Inder Singh Malik Haryana General Open 1608270652 38 
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486 SUSHMA RAM PARKASH Haryana General Open 1608270134 38 

487 GOVIND SARAN NATHU SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270344 38 

488 Satish Daulat Ram BC Class A 1608270745 38 

489 RAKESH DHARAMPAL BC Class A 1608270629 38 

490 UJJWAL SANJAY Haryana General Open 1608270860 38 

491 SANJAY Raj Pal Scheduled Caste 1608270722 38 

492 Dheeraj Virender Haryana General Open 1608270320 38 

493 Mukesh SH. BAL KRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270480 38 

494 Ashok Balbir Singh Scheduled Caste 1608270253 38 

495 Mahesh Shiv BC Class A 1608270449 38 

496 amit Jaikaran Haryana General Open 1608270179 38 

497 ROHIT KUMAR MANIPAL BC Class A 1608270688 38 

498 Pardeep Rajkumar Scheduled Caste 1608270548 38 

499 PAVEL jitender Haryana General Open 1608270569 38 

500 NIRMAL SIS RAM Haryana General Open 1608270071 38 

501 MANISH RAJ Haryana General Open 1608270455 38 

502 SHRIOM VAZIR SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270769 37 

503 
MAHESH POONIA MAHABIR SINGH 

POONIA 
Scheduled Caste 1608270451 37 

504 
MAHESH POONIA MAHABIR SINGH 

POONIA 
Scheduled Caste 1608270451 37 

505 Sukhvir Kuldeep Haryana General Open 1608270794 37 

506 RAJ shiv Haryana General Open 1608270605 37 

507 SANDEEP HAWA Scheduled Caste 1608270707 37 

508 RENU SHRI KISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270099 37 

509 JITENDER BHANWAR Economic Backward Class 1608270395 37 

510 suresh TEJ SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270835 37 

511 GIANENDER RANBIR BC Class A 1608270340 37 

512 RISHI PAL INDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270679 37 

513 ABHISHEK RATTAN Haryana General Open 1608270149 37 

514 MANJEET DHARM PAL Scheduled Caste 1608270460 37 

515 OM PARKASH SHEOKARAN Scheduled Caste 1608270542 37 

516 ISHWANTI HARI CHAND Haryana General Open 1608270036 37 

517 ravinder sh.manphool Scheduled Caste 1608270672 37 

518 AMITABH S. P. All India Open Category 1608270195 37 

519 PARVEEN BALBIR Economic Backward Class 1608270562 37 

520 DEEPAK MUNSHI RAM Scheduled Caste 1608270302 37 

521 SEEMA NAGENDRA All India Open Category 1608270110 37 

522 Narender Satya Scheduled Caste 1608270494 37 

523 ROHTASH DARYAO Scheduled Caste 1608270689 37 

524 AMIT RAMBIR Haryana General Open 1608270185 37 

525 Deepak SH. OM KUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270295 37 

526 MADAN GOPAL NANAK CHAND Haryana General Open 1608270443 37 

527 MANJEET RAJENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270461 37 

528 CHANDER HAJARI Haryana General Open 1608270286 37 
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529 NARESH KUMAR PIYARE LAL Scheduled Caste 1608270504 37 

530 RENU BALRAJ SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270097 37 

531 GAJENDER BALWANT Scheduled Caste 1608270333 37 

532 ASHISH AJIT Haryana General Open 1608270239 37 

533 Deepak Muni BC Class A 1608270301 37 

534 Vijay Kartar Haryana General Open 1608270876 37 

535 Manoj Inderjeet Haryana General Open 1608270466 37 

536 JAYANTI SURENDER BC Class B 1608270390 37 

537 GAURAV RAM KISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270334 36 

538 Bibhash Mr. Biswanath Haryana General Open 1608270277 36 

539 MANISHA DILBAG SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270054 36 

540 PRAVEEN JITENDER BC Class A 1608270593 36 

541 SURINDER charan Haryana General Open 1608270839 36 

542 SATYAVIR PURAN Scheduled Caste 1608270756 36 

543 JITENDER PREM Scheduled Caste 1608270398 36 

544 KULDIP KANWAR Scheduled Caste 1608270433 36 

545 JITENDER BHRATH Haryana General Open 1608270394 36 

546 MANOJ DHARAMVIR BC Class A 1608270463 36 

547 RAJESH SURESH Economic Backward Class 1608270616 36 

548 NARESH NANHE Haryana General Open 1608270502 36 

549 PAWAN MADAN Haryana General Open 1608270573 36 

550 SATPAL Ramesh Haryana General Open 1608270752 36 

551 MOHIT SUBHASH Haryana General Open 1608270474 36 

552 BABY TARA Scheduled Caste 1608270262 36 

553 Kamla Umed Haryana General Open 1608270045 36 

554 MANISH MEHRA SH. SUBHA CHAND Scheduled Caste 1608270457 36 

555 Krishan Shiv Haryana General Open 1608270426 36 

556 Navdeep SURENDER Haryana General Open 1608270509 36 

557 ABHINAV SURESH Scheduled Caste 1608270148 36 

558 Rohtash Karamchand Scheduled Caste 1608270690 36 

559 ANJU ATTAR Scheduled Caste 1608270008 36 

560 PAWAN ASHOK Economic Backward Class 1608270580 36 

561 Parmod Ramesh BC Class B 1608270557 36 

562 SUNDER BANSI Scheduled Caste 1608270804 36 

563 
PRIYANKA GOYAL SHANKAR LAL 

GOYAL 
Haryana General Open 1608270087 36 

564 SANDEEP KUMAR AZAD SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270719 36 

565 babita narayan BC Class A 1608270018 36 

566 AJMER VIRENDER Haryana General Open 1608270169 36 

567 SEEMA SOHAN Haryana General Open 1608270108 36 

568 RAJINDER SITA All India Open Category 1608270621 36 

569 VIJAY RAMBHAGAT Scheduled Caste 1608270883 35 

570 SANJEEV SUDARSHAN All India Open Category 1608270736 35 

571 VINOD DHANPAT Scheduled Caste 1608270917 35 

572 KARAMVIR RAGHVIR Scheduled Caste 1608270412 35 
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573 RENU GULAB SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270096 35 

574 DINESH VINOD Haryana General Open 1608270324 35 

575 AJAY LT SHRI SATPAL All India Open Category 1608270165 35 

576 BHUPENDER OM Haryana General Open 1608270272 35 

577 MAMTA SOM BC Class A 1608270053 35 

578 Chand Rishal Scheduled Caste 1608270284 35 

579 DHARMENDER DEVI RAM BC Class A 1608270319 35 

580 NIPUN SUNDER Haryana General Open 1608270532 35 

581 mohit Hargyan BC Class B 1608270472 35 

582 Chander Kulbir BC Class A 1608270022 35 

583 SUBHASH DHARAM BC Class B 1608270781 35 

584 Sunil Mai Lal Scheduled Caste 1608270816 35 

585 ADITYA RAJPAL YADAV BC Class B 1608270156 35 

586 NAND PREM BC Class A 1608270487 35 

587 JALVIR SINGH AMIR Haryana General Open 1608270382 35 

588 GEETU SURINDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 1608270032 35 

589 MAJOR RAM KANWAR Haryana General Open 1608270452 35 

590 RAVINDER KARTAR Haryana General Open 1608270664 35 

591 RAKESH BHIM SINGH BC Class B 1608270631 35 

592 rakesh DALBIR Haryana General Open 1608270636 35 

593 AJAY SATYAPAL Haryana General Open 1608270161 35 

594 SATISH LABH Haryana General Open 1608270749 35 

595 PARDEEP KUMAR BHANU PARKASH Haryana General Open 1608270553 35 

596 Shubham  Haryana General Open 1608270770 35 

597 SUNIL DAYA SINGH Haryana General Open 1608270814 35 
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1 KAVITA SATBIR SINGH BC Class A 1608270048 63 

2 BRIJKISHORE UMED SINGH BC Class A 1608270283 58 

3 SANJAY KUMAR RANJIT SINGH BC Class A 1608270730 57 

4 Krishan RAM KUMAR BC Class A 1608270423 56 

5 ARUN JASWANT BC Class A 1608270228 54 

6 Somnath Shyam Lal BC Class A 1608270772 53 

7 SWEETY SITA RAM BC Class A 1608270135 53 

8 Pramod Balwant BC Class A 1608270590 52 

9 Rakesh RAMAVTAR BC Class A 1608270626 51 

10 vikas dhanna BC Class A 1608270900 50 

11 RAJESH MAHABIR SINGH BC Class A 1608270611 49 

12 POOJA JAGDISH BC Class A 1608270078 49 

13 SURENDER KUMAR SHRIKRISHAN BONDWAL BC Class A 1608270830 49 

14 SANDEEP HARIRAM BC Class A 1608270712 48 

15 DEEPAK RAM SINGH BC Class A 1608270306 48 

16 ASHOK MOHINDER BC Class A 1608270244 47 

17 Anita Satyawan BC Class A 1608270003 47 

18 MAHESH DESRAJ BC Class A 1608270448 47 

19 HARSH NARINDER BC Class A 1608270362 47 

20 dinesh Jit BC Class A 1608270326 47 

21 GURU HANS PAL DARSHAN BC Class A 1608270350 47 

22 RAMESH JAI CHAND BC Class A 1608270644 46 

23 SURESH RADHEY BC Class A 1608270838 46 

24 MANOJ KUMAR LATE. SH. RAJENDER SINGH BC Class A 1608270468 46 

25 SANJEEV Ram BC Class A 1608270732 46 

26 ASHOK KARAM BC Class A 1608270246 45 

27 RAKESH NARESH BC Class A 1608270627 45 

28 MOHAN RAM BC Class A 1608270471 45 

29 OM DATT YAGYA BC Class A 1608270541 44 

30 Himanshu Dharamveer BC Class A 1608270367 44 

31 Jagvir Dalip BC Class A 1608270377 44 

32 SANDEEP KUMAR OMPARKASH BC Class A 1608270720 44 

33 Gagandeep Surender BC Class A 1608270332 44 

34 Nikesh Satbir BC Class A 1608270530 43 

35 REKHA KUMARI krishan chand BC Class A 1608270095 42 

36 SURESH MAHABIR BC Class A 1608270837 42 

37 TARUN MAHAVEER BC Class A 1608270853 42 

38 Sandeep Naresh BC Class A 1608270717 41 

39 AJAY AZAD BC Class A 1608270164 41 

40 PRAGATI RAMESH BC Class A 1608270082 41 

41 Vijender Daya Ram BC Class A 1608270886 41 

42 RAJESH KIRORIMAL BC Class A 1608270613 41 

43 Lalit Ramesh BC Class A 1608270437 41 

44 BINDU Mahavir BC Class A 1608270021 40 
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45 SAVITA JASWANT BC Class A 1608270106 40 

46 SAGAR RAMESH BC Class A 1608270696 40 

47 INDERVESH MAHABIR SINGH BC Class A 1608270371 40 

48 YUG SAGAR VINIT KUMAR BC Class A 1608270945 39 

49 SUSHIL SULTAN BC Class A 1608270844 39 

50 Kapil Parmod BC Class A 1608270407 38 

51 TARSEM RAM BC Class A 1608270852 38 

52 Satish Daulat Ram BC Class A 1608270745 38 

53 RAKESH DHARAMPAL BC Class A 1608270629 38 

54 Mahesh Shiv BC Class A 1608270449 38 

55 ROHIT KUMAR MANIPAL BC Class A 1608270688 38 

56 GIANENDER RANBIR BC Class A 1608270340 37 

57 Deepak Muni BC Class A 1608270301 37 

58 PRAVEEN JITENDER BC Class A 1608270593 36 

59 MANOJ DHARAMVIR BC Class A 1608270463 36 

60 babita narayan BC Class A 1608270018 36 

61 MAMTA SOM BC Class A 1608270053 35 

62 DHARMENDER DEVI RAM BC Class A 1608270319 35 

63 Chander Kulbir BC Class A 1608270022 35 

64 NAND PREM BC Class A 1608270487 35 
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1 shahid islamuddin BC Class B 1608270761 70 

2 LALIT PRITAM BC Class B 1608270439 64 

3 RAKIB islamuddin BC Class B 1608270637 59 

4 NARESH MAHENDER BC Class B 1608270501 51 

5 SURESH RAM NARAIN BC Class B 1608270834 50 

6 CHANDER JAGDISH BC Class B 1608270287 49 

7 SUNIL MAHAVIR BC Class B 1608270812 49 

8 LAXMAN RANBIR BC Class B 1608270441 48 

9 Hari Mohan Jagdish BC Class B 1608270355 46 

10 ASHOK ROHTASH BC Class B 1608270251 45 

11 MUKESH SHRI BC Class B 1608270478 44 

12 VIJAY RAM BC Class B 1608270880 44 

13 Sunil Om Parkash BC Class B 1608270817 41 

14 SANJEEV MATADEEN BC Class B 1608270733 41 

15 VIJAY Rati BC Class B 1608270877 41 

16 TRILOCK LALCHAND BC Class B 1608270856 41 

17 TALEEM ISHAK BC Class B 1608270850 41 

18 Vivek yadav Bijender BC Class B 1608270935 40 

19 PARVEEN chand BC Class B 1608270564 40 

20 JYOTI RAJENDER BC Class B 1608270039 39 

21 NAVEEN BAHADUR SINGH BC Class B 1608270517 38 

22 JAYANTI SURENDER BC Class B 1608270390 37 

23 Parmod Ramesh BC Class B 1608270557 36 

24 mohit Hargyan BC Class B 1608270472 35 

25 SUBHASH DHARAM BC Class B 1608270781 35 

26 ADITYA RAJPAL YADAV BC Class B 1608270156 35 

27 RAKESH BHIM SINGH BC Class B 1608270631 35 
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1 VIKAS RAJPAL Economic Backward Class 1608270892 62 

2 ANIL KUMAR MANOHAR LAL Economic Backward Class 1608270213 49 

3 RAJESH VED Economic Backward Class 1608270614 48 

4 Praveen Ram Economic Backward Class 1608270594 44 

5 PAWAN PREM Economic Backward Class 1608270576 43 

6 KESHAV RAMDHAN Economic Backward Class 1608270422 42 

7 SANJEEV MAHENDER Economic Backward Class 1608270737 40 

8 sonu Balwan Economic Backward Class 1608270775 40 

9 JITENDER BHANWAR Economic Backward Class 1608270395 37 

10 PARVEEN BALBIR Economic Backward Class 1608270562 37 

11 RAJESH SURESH Economic Backward Class 1608270616 36 

12 PAWAN ASHOK Economic Backward Class 1608270580 36 

13 ASHOK MULAK Economic Backward Class 1608270247 33 

14 SOURAV SATPAL Economic Backward Class 1608270779 31 

15 sunil DEVIRISHI Economic Backward Class 1608270806 25 

16 KARAN CHARANJEET Economic Backward Class 1608270414 22 
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No. 
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1 Anil shamsher Physically Handicapped 1608270212 57 

2 NAVEEN RANBIR Physically Handicapped 1608270519 45 

3 RAKESH RAMKUMAR Physically Handicapped 1608270634 44 

4 SANJAY BALWAN SINGH Physically Handicapped 1608270725 42 

5 Sewa Singh Dharambir Physically Handicapped 1608270760 42 

6 ANIL RAI Physically Handicapped 1608270198 34 

7 SACHIN NARENDER Physically Handicapped 1608270694 32 

8 RAVINDER PRATAP Physically Handicapped 1608270665 27 

9 SHIKHA MITHLESH Physically Handicapped 1608270114 24 
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Sr. 
No. 

First Name Father First Name Category Roll 
Number 

Marks 

1 Vijay Om Scheduled Caste 1608270878 56 

2 Kaptan Brahma Scheduled Caste 1608270410 54 

3 Umesh Sauran Scheduled Caste 1608270862 54 

4 NAVEEN JAI KARAN Scheduled Caste 1608270520 53 

5 RAVI ANAND Scheduled Caste 1608270657 53 

6 NARENDER DAYANAND Scheduled Caste 1608270496 52 

7 PAWAN UMED SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270575 52 

8 SITENDER TEJ RAM Scheduled Caste 1608270771 51 

9 SHRIKANT PARTAP Scheduled Caste 1608270767 51 

10 VINOD DALIP SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270916 51 

11 SURENDER BISHAMBER Scheduled Caste 1608270829 50 

12 navita JAGDISH Scheduled Caste 1608270065 50 

13 ASHWANI KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270258 50 

14 Anil Hukam Chand Scheduled Caste 1608270200 50 

15 AJAY CHOPRA BISAMBER DAYAL Scheduled Caste 1608270167 50 

16 KULDEEP RAMPHAL Scheduled Caste 1608270430 49 

17 ANOOP SINGH RANVIR Scheduled Caste 1608270221 48 

18 NEERAJ RAM NIWAS Scheduled Caste 1608270526 48 

19 RAJESH suresh Scheduled Caste 1608270612 48 

20 REETU RAM SARUP Scheduled Caste 1608270093 48 

21 
RAVINDER 
LOHIYA 

DALBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270673 47 

22 SAHIL JAPAN SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270698 47 

23 SUNITA RAM KUMAR Scheduled Caste 1608270130 47 

24 BINESH RAM Scheduled Caste 1608270279 46 

25 NIRMALA SUGAN CHND Scheduled Caste 1608270072 46 

26 VIMAL ASHOK Scheduled Caste 1608270909 46 

27 Parveen Hawa Scheduled Caste 1608270566 45 

28 RAJESH RANBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270617 45 

29 RAMESH ZILE Scheduled Caste 1608270643 44 

30 VINOD fateh singh Scheduled Caste 1608270918 44 

31 PARMOD RAJENDER Scheduled Caste 1608270558 44 

32 RENU ARJUN Scheduled Caste 1608270098 44 

33 SHRIKANT RATTAN Scheduled Caste 1608270768 44 

34 RAKESH suresh Scheduled Caste 1608270625 44 

35 NARENDER RISAL Scheduled Caste 1608270497 44 

36 sushil madan Scheduled Caste 1608270848 44 

37 PANKAJ RAM CHANDER Scheduled Caste 1608270545 44 

38 RAKESH PRADEEP Scheduled Caste 1608270635 43 

39 SONU RAJKUMAR Scheduled Caste 1608270776 43 

40 POOJA RAJKAPOOR Scheduled Caste 1608270076 43 

41 GOPAL DHARAMBIR Scheduled Caste 1608270341 43 
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42 RAMESH MATHURA Scheduled Caste 1608270645 43 

43 ANIL DHOOP Scheduled Caste 1608270209 43 

44 VINOD RANDHIR Scheduled Caste 1608270915 42 

45 RATTAN KANIHIA Scheduled Caste 1608270653 42 

46 SUNIL SEWA Scheduled Caste 1608270815 42 

47 SUNENA SURAT Scheduled Caste 1608270128 42 

48 RISHI KEDAR Scheduled Caste 1608270677 42 

49 SANDEEP KUMAR BALKISHAN Scheduled Caste 1608270718 41 

50 SANJEET SARDAR Scheduled Caste 1608270731 41 

51 ARUN RANVIR Scheduled Caste 1608270230 41 

52 Udit Jhamman Scheduled Caste 1608270859 41 

53 NEETI RAMESH Scheduled Caste 1608270067 41 

54 NARENDER VED Scheduled Caste 1608270495 41 

55 Sunita Yash Scheduled Caste 1608270131 41 

56 RAVI KUMAR RAJ SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270663 40 

57 Punit Mahinder Scheduled Caste 1608270599 40 

58 STALIN KANSHI Scheduled Caste 1608270780 40 

59 BHUPINDER PHOOL Scheduled Caste 1608270275 40 

60 VEENA BALBIR Scheduled Caste 1608270142 39 

61 PARDEEP JAGDISH Scheduled Caste 1608270550 39 

62 Sunil Late Kartar Scheduled Caste 1608270818 39 

63 GURNAM MAHINDER Scheduled Caste 1608270349 39 

64 Prerna Jai Scheduled Caste 1608270085 39 

65 Anoop Singh Banwari Scheduled Caste 1608270220 39 

66 SATBIR BANWARI Scheduled Caste 1608270741 39 

67 SUSHIL PHOOL Scheduled Caste 1608270846 39 

68 DEVENDER Sh BHUP SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270313 38 

69 SANJAY Raj Pal Scheduled Caste 1608270722 38 

70 Ashok Balbir Singh Scheduled Caste 1608270253 38 

71 Pardeep Rajkumar Scheduled Caste 1608270548 38 

72 MAHESH POONIA MAHABIR SINGH POONIA Scheduled Caste 1608270451 37 

73 SANDEEP HAWA Scheduled Caste 1608270707 37 

74 RISHI PAL INDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270679 37 

75 MANJEET DHARM PAL Scheduled Caste 1608270460 37 

76 OM PARKASH SHEOKARAN Scheduled Caste 1608270542 37 

77 ravinder sh.manphool Scheduled Caste 1608270672 37 

78 DEEPAK MUNSHI RAM Scheduled Caste 1608270302 37 

79 Narender Satya Scheduled Caste 1608270494 37 

80 ROHTASH DARYAO Scheduled Caste 1608270689 37 

81 NARESH KUMAR PIYARE LAL Scheduled Caste 1608270504 37 

82 GAJENDER BALWANT Scheduled Caste 1608270333 37 

83 SATYAVIR PURAN Scheduled Caste 1608270756 36 

84 JITENDER PREM Scheduled Caste 1608270398 36 

85 KULDIP KANWAR Scheduled Caste 1608270433 36 

86 BABY TARA Scheduled Caste 1608270262 36 



Proposed Merit List of LL.B-3 Year (Evening) for the session 2016-17  
(Category-SC) 

 

87 MANISH MEHRA SH. SUBHA CHAND Scheduled Caste 1608270457 36 

88 ABHINAV SURESH Scheduled Caste 1608270148 36 

89 Rohtash Karamchand Scheduled Caste 1608270690 36 

90 ANJU ATTAR Scheduled Caste 1608270008 36 

91 SUNDER BANSI Scheduled Caste 1608270804 36 

92 SANDEEP KUMAR AZAD SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270719 36 

93 VIJAY RAMBHAGAT Scheduled Caste 1608270883 35 

94 VINOD DHANPAT Scheduled Caste 1608270917 35 

95 KARAMVIR RAGHVIR Scheduled Caste 1608270412 35 

96 RENU GULAB SINGH Scheduled Caste 1608270096 35 

97 Chand Rishal Scheduled Caste 1608270284 35 

98 Sunil Mai Lal Scheduled Caste 1608270816 35 

99 VISHAL Shri Balwan Singh Scheduled Caste 1608270926 34 

100 RAVI SAME Scheduled Caste 1608270655 34 

101 BANSI RAMJI Scheduled Caste 1608270266 34 

102 Vijay Attar Singh Scheduled Caste 1608270143 33 

103 DAVENDER J R Scheduled Caste 1608270024 33 

104 SUDHIR CHANDER PAL Scheduled Caste 1608270785 33 

105 MANJEET RAJENDER Scheduled Caste 1608270459 33 

106 chanderbhan hira Scheduled Caste 1608270288 33 

107 Gita Raj Scheduled Caste 1608270033 33 

108 GUGAN MAL SAROOP Scheduled Caste 1608270345 33 

109 ANITA ROSHAN Scheduled Caste 1608270006 33 

110 DHARAMPAL PANNALAL Scheduled Caste 1608270318 33 

 

 

 

  



Proposed Merit List of LL.B-3 Year (Evening) Course for the Session 2016-17 (Sub Category- Exservice Man & Ward 
and Dependent of Freedom Fighter) 

Sr. No. First Name Father First Name Category Roll Number Marks SUB CATEGORY 

1 SANJAY ATTAR Haryana General Open 1608270723 68 Exservice Man & Ward 

2 ANIL KRISHAN Haryana General Open 1608270210 60 Exservice Man & Ward 

3 ASHISH Ramesh Haryana General Open 1608270243 58 Exservice Man & Ward 

4 SURENDER OM Haryana General Open 1608270826 55 Exservice Man & Ward 

5 joginder Baljeet Haryana General Open 1608270403 55 Exservice Man & Ward 

6 Ranbir Raghubir Haryana General Open 1608270651 54 Exservice Man & Ward 

7 KULDEEP RAMESH Haryana General Open 1608270427 52 Exservice Man & Ward 

8 Vivek Kishan All India Open Category 1608270932 52 Exservice Man & Ward 

9 KULDIP AZAD Haryana General Open 1608270432 51 Exservice Man & Ward 

10 SUMER TARA Haryana General Open 1608270795 50 Exservice Man & Ward 

11 Satish Sube Haryana General Open 1608270750 48 Dependent of Freedom Fighter 

12 NEERAJ RAM NIWAS Scheduled Caste 1608270526 48 Exservice Man & Ward 

13 bhoopendra MAHAVIR All India Open Category 1608270270 48 Exservice Man & Ward 

14 MAHESH DESRAJ BC Class A 1608270448 47 Exservice Man & Ward 

15 DAVENDER MANIRAM Haryana General Open 1608270294 46 Exservice Man & Ward 

16 ASHISH SUKHBIR Haryana General Open 1608270241 46 Exservice Man & Ward 

17 ASHOK ROHTASH BC Class B 1608270251 45 Exservice Man & Ward 

18 Praveen Ram Economic Backward Class 1608270594 44 Exservice Man & Ward 

19 Sandeep Deep Haryana General Open 1608270716 42 Dependent of Freedom Fighter 

20 SUNEET KUMAR AMARJIT Haryana General Open 1608270805 42 Dependent of Freedom Fighter 

21 KANWAR HARBHAJAN Haryana General Open 1608270406 41 Dependent of Freedom Fighter 

22 Manjeet Raj Kumar Haryana General Open 1608270462 41 Exservice Man & Ward 

23 Amarjeet Ved Parkash Haryana General Open 1608270177 40 Exservice Man & Ward 

24 NAGENDER RAJENDER Haryana General Open 1608270485 40 Exservice Man & Ward 

25 ANIL JIT RAM Haryana General Open 1608270202 39 Exservice Man & Ward 

26 Bibhash Mr. Biswanath Haryana General Open 1608270277 36 Exservice Man & Ward 

27 MOHIT SUBHASH Haryana General Open 1608270474 36 Exservice Man & Ward 

28 ANIL RAI Physically Handicapped 1608270198 34 Exservice Man & Ward 

29 SANJAY NANDAN All India Open Category 1608270724 33 Exservice Man & Ward 
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